Contents for Large Floor Display #1 - SB10700PC

Product code
SB101350P
SB301350P
SB401350P
SB501350P
SB701350P
SB901350P
SB101351L
SB301351L
SB401351L
SB901351L
SB391350P
SB593350P
SB492350P
SB501351L
SB101580P
SB301580P
SB401580P
SB501580P
SB701580P
SB901580P
SB501581L
SB101581L
SB401581L
SB301581L
SB701581L
SB901581L
SB600770
SB300770
SB900770
SB600680
SB300680
SB900680
SB100580
SB300580
SB600580
SB400580
SB900580
SB301750S
SB901750S
SB399750S
SB101750S
SB101810P
SB301810P
SB401810P
SB501810P
SB701810P
SB901810P
SB800710
SB500710
SB200710
SB900710
SB600710
SB300710
SB200912
SB300912
SB500912
SB100899
SB400899
SB300899
SB800912
SB900912
SB600912
SB700899
SB600899
SB900899

Description
Alpha Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Beta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Gamma Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Epsilon Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Zeta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Alpha Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Beta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Gamma Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Zeta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Nova Beige Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Nova Black Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Nova Grey Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Alpha Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Beta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Gamma Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Epsilon Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Zeta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Alpha Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Gamma Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Beta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Epsilon Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Zeta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Delta Wirebound 7 x 7" Square
Beta Wirebound 7 x 7" Square
Zeta Wirebound 7 x 7" Square
Delta Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Beta Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Zeta Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Alpha Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Beta Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Gamma Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Zeta Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Beta Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Zeta Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Nova-Trio Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Alpha Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Alpha Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Beta Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Gamma Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Delta Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Epsilon Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Zeta Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Epsilon Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Gamma Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Alpha Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Zeta Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Delta Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Beta Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Alpha Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Beta Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Gamma Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Alpha Hardcover A4 Portrait
Gamma Hardcover A4 Portrait
Beta Hardcover A4 Portrait
Epsilon Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Zeta Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Delta Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Epsilon Hardcover A4 Portrait
Delta Hardcover A4 Portrait
Zeta Hardcover A4 Portrait
Total books

Quantity
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Image is for illustrative purposes only.
Please see list for contents.




Contents for Large Floor Display #2 - SB10600PC

Product code
SB101350P
SB301350P
SB391350P
SB501350P
SB901350P
SB301351L
SB901351L
SB501351L
SB101351L
SB101580P
SB501580P
SB901580P
SB501581L
SB301581L
SB101581L
SB901581L
SB301580P
SB600770
SB300770
SB200680
SB600680
SB300680
SB900680
SB300580
SB600580
SB100580
SB900580
SB301750S
SB901750S
SB399750S
SB101750S
SB101810P
SB301810P
SB501810P
SB901810P
SB300710
SB900710
SB200710
SB600710
SB200912
SB300912
SB100899
SB300899
SB900912
SB600912
SB600899
SB900899

Description
Alpha Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Beta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Nova Beige Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Zeta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5" Portrait
Beta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Zeta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Delta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Alpha Softcover 5.5 x 3.5" Landscape
Alpha Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Zeta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Beta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Alpha Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Zeta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5" Landscape
Beta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Wirebound 7 x 7" Square
Beta Wirebound 7 x 7" Square
Alpha Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Delta Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Beta Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Zeta Wirebound 6 x 8" Portrait
Beta Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Delta Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Alpha Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Zeta Hardbound 5.5 x 8.5" Portrait
Beta Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Zeta Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Nova-Trio Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Alpha Softcover 7.5 x 7.5" Square
Alpha Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Beta Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Delta Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Zeta Softcover 8 x 10" Portrait
Beta Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Zeta Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Alpha Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Delta Wirebound 7 x 10" Portrait
Alpha Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Beta Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Alpha Hardcover A4 Portrait
Beta Hardcover A4 Portrait
Zeta Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Delta Wirebound 9 x 12" Portrait
Delta Hardcover A4 Portrait
Zeta Hardcover A4 Portrait
Total Books

Quantity
2
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Contents for Counter Display - SB10800PC

Product Code
SB100960
SB900960
SB501581L
SB101581L
SB301810P
SB501810P
SB901750S
SB301750S
SB301580P
SB101580P
SB901580P
SB501580P
SB901350P
SB301350P
SB301351L
SB501351L

Description
Alpha Hardbound 9 x 6" 62 sheets

Zeta Series - 9" x 6" Hardcover Landscape 26 sheets

Delta Softcover 8.5 x 5.5 Landscape 28 sheets
Alpha Softcover 8.5 x 5.5 Landscape 46 sheets
Beta Softcover 8 x 10 Portrait 28 sheets

Delta Softcover 8 x 10 Portrait 28 sheets

Zeta Softcover 7.5 x 7.5 Square

Beta Softcover 7.5 x 7.5 Square 28 sheets
Beta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5 Portrait 28 sheets
Alpha Softcover 5.5 x 8.5 Portrait 46 sheets
Zeta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5 Portrait 28 sheets
Delta Softcover 5.5 x 8.5 Portrait 28 sheets
Zeta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5 Portrait 28 sheets
Beta Softcover 3.5 x 5.5 Portrait 28 sheets
Beta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5 Landscape 28 sheets
Delta Softcover 5.5 x 3.5 Landscape 28 sheets
Total number of books

Quantity
2
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Image is forillustrative purposes only.
Please see list for contents.
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Contents for Counter Display - SBD25

Series Size Style Binding  Amount ) 4 S
Alpha 14x21cm Softcover/Portrait Sewn 2 bt
Beta 9x14cm Softcover/Portrait Sewn 2

Beta 15x20cm Hardcover/Portrait Wired 2

Gamma 14x21cm Hardcover/Portrait Sewn 2

Delta 14x21cm Hardcover/Portrait Sewn 2

Delta 18x18cm Hardcover/Portrait Wired 2

Delta 23x30cm Hardcover/Portrait Wired 2 5
Epsilon 9x14cm Softcover/Portrait Sewn 2 :akvl_\'h”‘“fl"
Epsilon A4 Hardcover/Portrait Sewn 2

Nova 9x14cm Softcover/Portrait Sewn 2

Nova (trio) 18x25cm Hardcover/Portrait Wired 2

Zeta 18x25cm Hardcover/Portrait Wired 2

hbooks

media sketd

? o our pop
. ahout feat
e

.



